H6 MINI DOME CAMERA
2 MP 3 MP 5 MP
The Avigilon H6 Mini Dome brings an exceptional level of protection to indoor spaces with high-resolution images of up to
5 MP, a wide field of view and efficient bandwidth management in a compact design. This makes it an ideal solution for
retail, commercial, hospitality and general indoor applications that require a small footprint, fixed lens camera without
compromising on interior aesthetics.
FEATURES
NEXT-GENERATION VIDEO ANALYTICS

IN-CEILING MOUNT PENDANT MOUNT
ORDERING INFORMATION
MP WDR LIGHTCATCHER
TECHNOLOGY LENS IR HDSM
SMARTCODEC
2.0C-H6M-D1-IR 2.0 ✓ ✓ 2.9 mm ✓ ✓
2.0C-H6M-D1 2.0 ✓ ✓ 2.9 mm ✓
3.0C-H6M-D1-IR 3.0 ✓ ✓ 2.9 mm ✓ ✓
3.0C-H6M-D1 3.0 ✓ ✓ 2.9 mm ✓
3.0C-H6M-D2-IR 3.0 ✓ ✓ 2.4 mm ✓ ✓
5.0C-H6M-D1-IR 5.0 ✓ ✓ 2.9 mm ✓ ✓
5.0C-H6M-D2-IR 5.0 ✓ ✓ 2.4 mm ✓ ✓
H6M-BZL1-BL Pack of 5 black surface mount bezels
H6M-BZL1-GRY Pack of 5 grey surface mount bezels
H6M-MT-DCIL1 Grey in-ceiling mount adapter
H6M-MT-DCIL1-BL Black in-ceiling mount adapter
H6M-MT-NPTA1 Grey pendant mount adapter
H6M-MT-NPTA1-BL Black pendant mount adapter
SUPPORT
Learn more and find additional documentation at avigilon.com or email sales@avigilon.com for specific product support.
Aug 2023  |  Rev 5
© 2021 - 2023, Motorola Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. MOTOROLA, MOTO, MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, and the Stylized M Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Motorola